
1

PU BLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

PPRA

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA .I

As er 47 of PP Rules 2

To Be Filled And U loaded on PPRA Website ln Resoect All Publ cD

Contracts of Works, Services and Goods.

> TENDER NUMBER

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

> ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

(For civil Works only)

i ESTIMAIED COMPLETION PERIOD

; WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN?

Yes

; ADVERTISEMENT: Yes

z NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

z FEDERAT / PROGINCIAL GOVT.

> TIIIF OF CONTRACT

> TENDER VALUE

{r) PPRA WebsItE
(Eederal Agercies)

News Papers{ii)

, TENDER OPENDED ON (DATE & TIME)

> NATURE OF PURCHASE

EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf anY)

MEPCO

FEDERAL

PURCHASE ORDER No. 7100002409

07125

SI.IPPLY OF 15KV XLPE POWER CABLE S/C 24OmmI

Rs.184.150,000/- Excludinq GST

IIA

T5544558E

Dailv "News" Lahore dated 31.07.2024

',EL ! *.&idljl!, dated 31.07.2024

19.08.2024 (1100 Hrs)

Local

UhfftoIiPr64ur
tfitPc0 H{.\'llo .^e?

No

iii,

50'% in 60-l)ays

507o in 90-Dars



2

> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOTD

M/s pakistan Cables Ltd.
M/s Fast Cables

Z WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

> WHETHER BID EVATUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(ifyes enclose a copy)

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

1. SINGLE STAGE. ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

2, SINGLE STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

0z

Yes

Yes

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE - IWO EN r'ELOPE BIDDING PROCEDU F E

PTEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WA; ADOPTED WITH
BRIEF REASONS (i.e. EMERGENcY, DIREcT coNTRAcTII!G, NEGoTIATED TENDERING ETc.)

NIL

wHo ts THE AppROVtNG AUTHORITY g9r,-!4Ee!9

> WHETHER APPROVAL OT COM PETENT AUTHORITY WAI; OBTAINED FOR USING A METHOD
OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED 02
M7s Pakistan Cables Ltd.
M/s Fasl Cabl€s

WHEIHER THE SUCCESSFUT BIDDER WAs LOWEST BIDDER

> WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED

3

4

Yes

Yes

Eli€clfilPr:ctl .ni)9

l 7)-



3

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

PPRA
er Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA . II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All Public
Contracts of Works, Services & Goods

2 NUMEER OF BIODERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS 02

Nl/s Pxkis(xr Cxbles Lltl.
M/s l rst (:xhlcs

i NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

-U/s Iixsl Cxbltl' Pvt. L(1. Lrhore

z RANKIN6 OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER lN EVALUATION REPORT

(i.e. 1'r, 2^d, 3'd EVALUATED BtD)

ll/s Frst Cablcs Pr(. Ltd, Lahore (l'lLowest & Most Advantaseous bidderl

NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

The Material Procured is incllded in Procurement Plan aooroved bv MEPCO BOD

z lN CAsE EXTENSION WAS MADE lN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WHERE THE REASONS (Briefly

describe). f{.A

LtEritJ t:t



4

WHETHER NAMES OF THE EIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE I1EAD OL T AI THE TIME OF

OPENING Ot BIDS Yes

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING
(Attach a copy of agreement)

28.1).?j2!

> CONTRACT AWARD PRICE Rs. 1.84,150.000/ Excludinq GST

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN IO ALL BIDDERS
(Attach copy ofthe bid evaluation report)

> ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
II THT TFNDER NOTICE/DOCIJMENTS
(if yes give details)

> DEVIATION FROM QUATIFICATION CRITERIA

{if yes give details)

Z SPECIAL CONDIT ONS, IF AI'IY

Yes

No

No

No

NIL

0irect,liPioc. 0i',t.
r Fud li(!.



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PPRA Rules, 20041

MEPCOName of Procuring AgencY

3 Title of Prccurement

4 Tender lriquiry No

Slngl6 Stsge-One Envelopo

15 kv XLPE Powsr Cable S/Cor€ 240mm2

01t25

5 PPRA Ref. No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Brd Closing

TS544558E

'19.08.2024,10:30 a.m

7 Date & Time of Bid Opening 19.08.2024 ,11:00 a.m

8. No. of Bids Received

9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Two (02)

A8 per Bldding Documenta

As Under1o Details of Bid(s) Evaluation

Name of Bidder

Rulr/R.gulation/SBD'/
Policy/Be!13 for Rejecllon I

ptance as per Rule 35
of PP Rules 2004

36890002

E.Csl Nc - Zo
Forwarded to ths Dsputy Oirector, Public Procurement Regulatgry Authority 1'r Floor FBC Buildlng
Near Strate Bank, Sector G-5/2, lslamabad for up,oading at PPRA Website

DIRECTOR (P c.)"*:1,,
- A MEPCOJ-TD' MULTAN

copyto: e V(/
1. A8ri6tan, OirectoI (C.O) MEPCo H/Q UEPCO Multan for uploadrng orl/fuEPoo's website.

z. lli p.U*n Cabtes Lio. omce ru0. tg, 4s FlQo, Bomanji square, 842'Nusrat Road Multan can(
z. lj,h?ia'CJ6* t92-Y Block. commerclalAEt, Phase lll, DHA, Lahore. l

Technical
(lf appllcable)

Marks

Flnancial
(lf appllcable)

Tonder
Rate per
km (Rs.)

3753000Not Applicable Not ApplicableM/s Pakisten Cables Ltd

Not Applicable Not AppllcsbleM/s Fast Cablei

II
I

1

2 Melhod of Procurementi

Sr.
rNo.

1

l\rost Advantageous Biddor

oateo. o 3- 9-l\ 
-

I


